
2025 CoSN / NYSCATE Academy Schedule 

 

Event / Topic Day Date Start * End 
Academy Kicko-: Tips for a Successful Experience Thursday 10/2/2025 11:00 AM CT /  

12:00 PM ET 
12:30PM CT /  
1:30 PM ET 

NY Immersion Program Wednesday 10/8/2025 4:00 PM ET 5:00 PM ET 
Leadership 101 and Managing Change Friday 10/24/2025 1:00 PM CT /  

2:00PM ET 
2:30 PM CT / 
3:30 PM ET 

Communication is Key! Friday 11/7/2025 11:00 AM CT / 
12:00 PM / ET 

12:30 PM CT / 
1:30 PM ET 

NY Immersion Program Wednesday 11/12/2025 4:00 PM ET 5:00 PM ET 
Innovation and Innovative Thinking and of course AI! Tuesday 10/13/2024 8:00 AM CT 10:00 PM CT 
Innovation and Innovative Thinking and of course AI! Wednesday 10/14/2024 8:00 AM CT 4:00 PM CT 
Innovation and Innovative Thinking and of course AI! Thursday 1015/2024 8:00 AM CT 12:00 PM CT 
What's New with ERATE and District Finance Thursday 11/20/2025 1:00 PM CT /  

2:00 PM ET 
2:30 PM CT /  
3:30 PM ET 

Creating a Sustainable Budget Thursday 12/4/2025 11:00 AM CT /  
12:00 PM ET 

12:30 PM 
1:30 PM ET 

NY Immersion Program Wednesday 12/10/2025 4:00 PM ET 5:00 PM ET 
Building and Retaining Your Dream Team Friday 12/19/2025 1:00 PM CT /  

2:00 PM ET 
2:30 PM CT /  
3:30 PM ET 

Inventory, Managing a 1:1, Procurement, Interoperability Thursday 1/8/2026 11:00 AM CT /  
12:00 PM ET 

12:30 PM CT /  
1:30 PM ET 

NY Immersion Program Wednesday 1/14/2026 4:00 PM ET 5:00 PM ET 
Professional Development for Adult Learners Friday 1/23/2026 1:00 PM CT /  

2:00PM ET 
2:30 PM CT / 
3:30 PM ET 

Data Privacy and the Law Thursday 2/5/2026 11:00 AM CT /  
12:00 PM ET 

12:30PM CT /  
1:30 PM ET 

NY Immersion Program Wednesday 2/11/2026 4:00 PM ET 5:00 PM ET 
Streamling Support and Time Management Friday 2/20/2026 1:00 PM CT /  

2:00PM ET 
2:30 PM CT / 
3:30 PM ET 

Infrastructure Basics (optional) Thursday 3/5/2026 11:00 AM CT /  
12:00 PM ET 

12:30PM CT /  
1:30 PM ET 

NY Immersion Program Wednesday  3/11/2026 4:00 PM ET 5:00 PM ET 
The Digital Foundation: Designing Robust EdTech Infrastructure Friday 3/20/2026 1:00 PM CT /  

2:00PM ET 
2:30 PM CT / 
3:30 PM ET 

NY Immersion Program Thursday 3/26/2026 4:00 PM ET 5:00 PM ET 
NY Immersion Program Wednesday 4/8/2026 4:00 PM ET 5:00 PM ET 

CoSN Cohort Meetings CoSN Events NY Cohort Meetings 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

*Please note that meetings times for the CoSN National Cohort are listed in both CT and ET. 

CoSN Conf. F2F Meeting: Sunday 4/12/2026 8:00 AM 4:00 PM 
Bytes & Breaches: Cybersecurity Strategies That Work Thursday 4/23/2026 11:00 AM CT /  

12:00 PM ET 
12:30PM CT /  
1:30 PM ET 

Bytes & Breaches: Cybersecurity Strategies That Work Friday 4/24/2026 1:00 PM CT /  
2:00PM ET 

2:30 PM CT / 
3:30 PM ET 

NY Immersion Program Wednesday  4/29/2026 4:00 PM ET 5:00 PM ET 
Building a Living Tech Plan Thursday 5/7/2026 11:00 AM CT /  

12:00 PM ET 
12:30PM CT /  
1:30 PM ET 

NY Immersion Program Wednesday  5/13/2026 4:00 PM ET 5:00 PM ET 
Innovations and Innovative Thinking Friday 5/22/2026 1:00 PM CT /  

2:00PM ET 
2:30 PM CT / 
3:30 PM ET 

Capstone Presentations and Wrap Up Friday 6/5/2026 11:00 AM CT /  
12:00 PM ET 

12:30PM CT /  
1:30 PM ET 

NY Immersion Program Wednesday  6/10/2026 4:00 PM ET 5:00 PM ET 


